
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S19-102

Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Psychological foundations of leadership  Kirichenko A.V., Vesna E.B.
 B-100

Tue, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Culturology  Novohatko I.M.  B-304
Wed, 18 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST History  Dubinina S.A.  K-211
Wed, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  Shvets T.D.  K-208
Thu, 19 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  Potok A  Shushunova E.V., Tischenko V.V., Polyakova E.I.,

Kudinova N.L., Agamova O.D.  dep. 50
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Potanin E.P.  405
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Chemistry  Mindlina T.B., Glagoleva M.A.  B-201
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Tyuflin S.A.  401
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Volkov V.E.  402
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Potanin E.P.  401
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  Gustun O.N.  V-116
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Tyuflin S.A.  401
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Volkov V.E.  402
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  Pchelintsev A.V.  I-206a
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Gustun O.N.  V-117
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Grishin S.A.  407
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  Samedov V.V., Potanin E.P.  401
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  Baskakov A.V.  403


